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S*0421 (Rat #0298, Act #0273 of 1996) General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Sections 4-20-20, 4-20-40, 4-20-60, and 4-20-70, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the
Community Recreation Special Tax District Act of 1994, so as to provide that the referendum to create a district may be held
either at the time of the General Election or in a special election as determined by the county council, to provide that the county
council shall appoint members to the Commission in accordance with any agreement existing between the county and a
municipality any portion of which is located in the district, to provide for borrowing by the district by means other than bonded
indebtedness with the approval of the governing body of the county and provide for the restrictions on this borrowing, and to
revise the manner in which district boundaries may be altered.-amended title

01/26/95
01/26/95
03/08/95
03/09/95
03/09/95
03/09/95
03/14/95
03/14/95
03/14/95
05/30/95
05/31/95
03/13/96
03/20/96
03/20/96
03/21/96
03/27/96
03/27/96
04/03/96
04/03/96
04/03/96
04/30/96
05/06/96
05/06/96
05/29/96
05/29/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14
Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-19

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-19
Read third time and sent to House SJ-137

Introduced and read first time HJ-165

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-165

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-16

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-19

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5
Amended HJ-25

Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-22
House amendment amended SJ-4

Returned to House with amendments SJ-4

Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Tuesday, April 9, 1996 HJ-58
Reconsidered HJ-65

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-65

Ratified R 298

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/06/96
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